## Specification:

Ethernet interface	One Ethernet port
	Connector: RJ45
	Auto-adapt full/half duplex
	Auto-adapt 10/100M
	Both MDI/MDIX available
Optical interface	Connector: SC default, SC/FC/LC option
	Optical port: 155M
	Default: Dual fibre, single mode,25km, 1310nm
	Optical module for single/multi mode, single/dual fibre and distance from 20-120KM
	is customized according to different requirement.
Indicators	PWR, FLINK, ELINK,100M, DUP
Environment	Working temperature: 0°C~70°C
	Storage temperature: -40°C~85°C
	Relative humidity: <90%, non-condensing
	Power: AC or DC power